
IDRC Club Program 2024
Month Date Morning program Range Afternoon Trophy External Competitions/OPM'S

January Saturday, 6 January 2024 300 400 500 600 700 800
Sunday, 7 January 2024 6 6 6 6 6 6

Saturday, 13 January 2024
Sunday, 14 January 2024

Saturday, 20 January 2024 WORKING BEE 500 PRACTICE
Sunday, 21 January 2024

Saturday, 27 January 2024 WORKING BEE 500 PRACTICE
Sunday, 28 January 2024 AUSTRALIA DAY Long Weekend NSW Kings 26-28 Jan

February Saturday, 3 February 2024 300 President's Trophy Rnd 1 QRA AUST COMP (moved forweather) 1
Sunday, 4 February 2024 SPORTER RD1 400

Saturday, 10 February 2024 400 President's Trophy Rnd 2 CROWS NEST GOOMBUNDGEE OPM 1
Sunday, 11 February 2024 10-11 FEB

Saturday, 17 February 2024 RIMFIRE RD1 500 President's Trophy Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 18 February 2024

Saturday, 24 February 2024 600 Captain's Trophy Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 25 February 2024

March Saturday, 2 March 2024 300 Captain's Trophy Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 3 March 2024

Saturday, 9 March 2024 700 Captain's Trophy Rnd 3 TRA KINGS  7-11 Mar 1
Sunday, 10 March 2024 SPORTER RD2 500 GATTON OPM

Saturday, 16 March 2024 800 Committee Trophy Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 17 March 2024

Saturday, 23 March 2024 RIMFIRE RD2 500 Committee Trophy Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 24 March 2024

EASTER Saturday, 30 March 2024 NO SHOOTING EASTER Inverall OPM
EASTER Sunday, 31 March 2024 NO SHOOTING EASTER Inverall OPM

April Saturday, 6 April 2024 300 Committee Trophy Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 7 April 2024 AUST PTs Series RD1 VIC

Saturday, 13 April 2024 600 Treasurer's Rnd 1 VRA KINGS 10-14 APR 1
Sunday, 14 April 2024 SPORTER RD3 600

Saturday, 20 April 2024
400 PRACTICE

QRA Champions of Champions
QRA AGM
QRA City Vs Country

Sunday, 21 April 2024 QRA City Vs Country
Saturday, 27 April 2024 RIMFIRE RD3 500 Treasurer's Rnd 2 1

Sunday, 28 April 2024 SEDRA RD 1 @Murwillimbah 700
May Friday, 3 May 2024 Muckadilla Sweepstakes

Saturday, 4 May 2024 300 PRACTICE Muckadilla OPM
Sunday, 5 May 2024 Muckadilla OPM
Monday, 6 May 2024 Muckadilla OPM

Saturday, 11 May 2024 700 Treasurer's Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 12 May 2024

Saturday, 18 May 2024 800 Secretary's Rnd 1 2023 TROPHY Presentation 1
Sunday, 19 May 2024 NQRA KINGS 15-19 MAY

Saturday, 25 May 2024 400 Secretary's Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 26 May 2024 SPORTER RD4 400
Saturday, 1 June 2024 300 Secretary's Rnd 3 and Coached Pairs 1

June Sunday, 2 June 2024
Saturday, 8 June 2024 700 Ted Knauer Memorial Rnd 1 NTRA KING 6-10 JUN 1
Sunday, 9 June 2024

Saturday, 15 June 2024 RIMFIRE RD4 500 Ted Knauer Memorial Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 16 June 2024

Saturday, 22 June 2024 600 Ted Knauer Memorial Rnd 3 AUST PTs Series RD2 QLD - 21-23 JUN 1
Sunday, 23 June 2024 SPORTER RD5 600 AUST PTs Series RD2 QLD - 21-23 JUN

Saturday, 29 June 2024 800 DC Locators Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 30 June 2024
Saturday, 6 July 2024 300 DC Locators Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 7 July 2024 SEDRA RD 1 @Belmont 900 Hosted by Ablert and Central 0830 start

July Saturday, 13 July 2024 400 DC Locators Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 14 July 2024

Saturday, 20 July 2024 RIMFIRE RD5 800 Ray Appleton Memorial Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 21 July 2024

Saturday, 27 July 2024 Working bee
Sunday, 28 July 2024 IDRC OPM IDRC OPM

Saturday, 3 August 2024 600 Ray Appleton Memorial Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 4 August 2024

August Saturday, 10 August 2024 700 Ray Appleton Memorial Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 11 August 2024 SPORTER RD6 600

Saturday, 17 August 2024 300 PRACTICE QRA KINGS 14-18 AUG
Sunday, 18 August 2024 QRA KINGS 14-18 AUG

Saturday, 24 August 2024 800 Jim Rush Shooting Supplies Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 25 August 2024

Saturday, 31 August 2024 300 PRACTICE GOODIWINDI OPM
Sunday, 1 September 2024 GOODIWINDI OPM

Saturday, 7 September 2024 300 Jim Rush Shooting Supplies Rnd 2 SARA KINGS 4-8 SEP 1
September Sunday, 8 September 2024 AUST PTs Series RD3 SA - 9 SEP

Saturday, 14 September 2024 RIMFIRE RD6 500 Jim Rush Shooting Supplies Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 15 September 2024

Saturday, 21 September 2024 600 Life Member's Rnd 1 WARA KINGS 21-23 SEP 1
Sunday, 22 September 2024

Saturday, 28 September 2024 700 Life Member's Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 29 September 2024
Saturday, 5 October 2024 300 Life Member's Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 6 October 2024 SPORTER RD7 300

October Saturday, 12 October 2024 800 PRACTICE NATIVES OPM
Sunday, 13 October 2024 NATIVES OPM

Saturday, 19 October 2024 400 PRACTICE NRAA Nationals 16-20 OCT
Sunday, 20 October 2024

Saturday, 26 October 2024 400 Harding Martin Rnd 1 1
Sunday, 27 October 2024

Saturday, 2 November 2024 800 Harding Martin Rnd 2 and Coached Pairs 1
Sunday, 3 November 2024 SEDRA RD 3 @IDRC 800

November Saturday, 9 November 2024 RIMFIRE RD7 500 Harding Martin Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 10 November 2024

Saturday, 16 November 2024 400 Patron's Trophy Rnd 1 ACTRA King's 13-17 Nov 1
Sunday, 17 November 2024 SPORTER RD8 300

Saturday, 23 November 2024 700 Patron's Trophy Rnd 2 1
Sunday, 24 November 2024

Saturday, 30 November 2024 600 Patron's Trophy Rnd 3 1
Sunday, 1 December 2024

Saturday, 7 December 2024 Working bee
December Sunday, 8 December 2024 Christmas Shoot 800 Christmas Shoot



Saturday, 14 December 2024
Sunday, 15 December 2024

Saturday, 21 December 2024
Sunday, 22 December 2024


